INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9767
INSTITUTION NAME: APSAC DHAI-II (GIRLS WING)
CITY: RAWALPINDI

9767-M-6-12571 MIRAAL MALIK
9767-M-6-12573 UME AMMARA
9767-M-6-12574 ZAINAB FAROOQ
9767-M-7-12572 URWA ALI
9767-M-8-12570 ZINNIA ZAINAB
9767-M-8-12575 WANNIA HAROON
9767-M-10-12569 DUA NAJEEB MALIK

MASROOR HUSSAIN

KHALIL ULLAH

AHSAN BILAL

ALI IMTIAZ CH

AZHAR ALI

HAROON PARACHA

NAJEEB UR REHMAN AWAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

10

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

82
50
70
59
64
51

50

TOTAL

91.11%
55.56%
77.78%
65.56%
71.11%
56.67%
55.56%

7

Page 1of1



