INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9767

INSTITUTION NAME: APSAC DHAI-II (GIRLS WING)

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9767-M-6-12571	MIRAAL MALIK	MASROOR HUSSAIN	6	90	82	91.11%
9767-M-6-12573	UME AMMARA	KHALIL ULLAH	6	90	50	55.56%
9767-M-6-12574	ZAINAB FAROOQ	AHSAN BILAL	6	90	70	77.78%
9767-M-7-12572	URWA ALI	ALI IMTIAZ CH	7	90	59	65.56%
9767-M-8-12570	ZINNIA ZAINAB	AZHAR ALI	8	90	64	71.11%
9767-M-8-12575	WANNIA HAROON	HAROON PARACHA	8	90	51	56.67%
9767-M-10-12569	DUA NAJEEB MALIK	NAJEEB UR REHMAN AWAN	10	90	50	55.56%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

7

TOTAL

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.